SGM25811
High-Voltage MOSFET Drivers for
Buck Converter Applications
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2024 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM25811 is a specialized dual, high-voltage

JUNE 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM25811A TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +105℃ SGM25811AGTDE8G/TR 0MK
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM25811B TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +105℃ SGM25811BGTDE8G/TR 0ML
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM25811C TDFN-3×3-8BL -40℃ to +105℃ SGM25811CGTDD8G/TR
SGM
0MNDD
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM25811D SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +105℃ SGM25811DGPS8G/TR
SGM
0MOGPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000